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21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,60 USD

79,20 USD

97,20 USD

98,40 USD

103,20
usb

106,80
usb

127,20
usb

127,20
usb

134,40
usb

159,60
usb

172,80
usb

202,80
usb



(0] 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 244,80
= usb

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 2 246,00
USB-C usb

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 262,80
usb

usb

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 91,20 USD

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 0 93,60 USD

M 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 298,80

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 10@HZ HDMI VGA Lg 0 121,20
E‘ Q usD
23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 129,60

UsD

I8, 70 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 193,20
VGA PIVOT usp
31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD IMS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 212,40

VGA DP UsD

SN 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 0 234,00
it USB-C USD
2 24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 606HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 418,80
> DOKUNMATI usD
31.5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 606HZ 4K HDMI  Lg 0 610,80

USD

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 6OHZ 2K Lg 0 796,80

QHD usb




49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP Lg 0 1.515,60

¥ CURVED usb



